

Additional Alternates Not Included

		<u>Running Total</u>
Owner's Option Roof Repair	\$1,750,000.00	\$1,750,000.00
Maple PES Entrance Renovation	\$800,000.00	\$2,550,000.00
Maple PES Bus/Parking	\$350,000.00	\$2,900,000.00
8 Classroom Addition / HS	\$2,350,000.00	\$5,250,000.00
HS Cafeteria and Access	\$1,100,000.00	\$6,350,000.00
HS Science, Counselor	\$750,000.00	\$7,100,000.00
PES Painting	\$151,010.00	\$7,251,010.00
PES Doors and Hardware	\$95,301.00	\$7,346,311.00
PES Casework	\$211,348.00	\$7,557,659.00
PES Cafeteria Acoustics	\$37,233.00	\$7,594,892.00
PES Carpet	\$62,626.00	\$7,657,518.00
PES Restroom Renovations	\$108,000.00	\$7,765,518.00
PES Soffit	\$40,000.00	\$7,805,518.00
PES Mechanical/Ceilings/Lighting	\$2,676,091.00	\$10,481,609.00
MS Band Wall Removal	\$120,000.00	\$10,601,609.00
Security Improvements	\$150,000.00	\$10,751,609.00
HS Track Resurface	\$250,000.00	\$11,001,609.00
HS Parking Lot	\$800,000.00	\$11,801,609.00
Bsb/Sb Concessions	\$450,000.00	\$12,251,609.00
4 Tennis Courts	\$450,000.00	\$12,701,609.00
HS Weight Room and Wrestling	\$3,850,000.00	\$16,551,609.00
HS Stage Renovation	\$450,000.00	\$17,001,609.00
HS Gym Seating Addition	\$575,000.00	\$17,576,609.00
Total Not Included	\$17,576,609.00	\$17,576,609.00

